
(gf go faurts) 

Approved by A. I. C. T.E. New Delhi 

Sr. No. 

1. 

2 

3 

4. 

5 

6. 

7. 

8 

9. 

10. 

12. 

14. 

16. 

+91-20-24283001 

17. 

18. 

Communication Channels 

VISHWAKARMA 

INNTIYrUTEN 
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Department of Information Technology 

Prof. (Dr.) Sachin Ramrao Sakhare 

Dr. Jayashree Vithalrao Bagade 

11. Dr. Deepali Jayant Joshi 

Faculty List 
AY:2025-26 

Dr. Preeti Abhitabh Bailke 

Dr. Priyadarshan Shankarrao Dhabe 

VI 

Dr. Kuldeep Baban Vayadande 

Dr. Gurunath Thavaru Chavan 

Dr. Kavita Arjun Sultanpure 

Mr. Ganesh Chandrabhan Shelke 

13. Mr. Pankaj Ramakant Kunekar 

Mrs. Aparna Rajendra Sawant 

Mrs. Deepali Rahul Deshpande 

15. Dr. Chaitali Ramesh Shewale 

Mrs. Ranjana Sukhdev Jadhav 

Dr. Puja Abhijeet Cholke 

Mr .Mahesh Ashok Bhandari 
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Mr. Kishor Renukadasrao Pathak 

Dr. Deepali Suhas Jadhav 
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Dr. Devata Raghunath Anekar 
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INSTITUTES 

Mr. Saudagar Subhash Barde 

Mr. Piyush Anilkumar Sonewar 

Mr. Dipak Vitthal Koshti 

Mrs. Suvarna Baheti 

Mrs. Beena Sanket Sanap 
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Mr. Rushikesh Sanjiv Tanksale 

Mr. Vasanth Kumar Vadivelu 

Mrs. Sushama Chandrakant Suryawanshi 

Mr. Jitesh Mansukh Sapariya 

Mr. Mukesh Govindrao Jadhav 
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Technology 
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